555 MAIN AVE, DE
555 MAIN AVE, DE PERE, WI, 54115-2235 PERE, WI,
54115-2235

$113,500

This is a Fannie Mae HomePath property. Open concept condo, 3 bds, 2 full * 3 beds
baths. Liv rm w/20" ceilings, wall of windows and gas fireplace. Kit with maple * 2 baths
cabinets. Beautiful hdwd fIrs in liv, din, kit and upper hall. Spindled balcony * Residential

overlooking liv rm. Mstr ste w/private bath with double sinks, shower, °
Condo,Condominium

e Closed
* 1715 sq ft

whirlpool tub and...

Nadine
Resource One Realty, LLC
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Balcony/Deck/Patio,Jetted Tub,Security Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1715
System,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Tax Amount: 3126 Inclusions: Home exterior = Permastone.
Amenities

Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Range/Oven,Refrigerator
Water Source: Municipal/City Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 14X14 Upper
Bedroom 2 14X12 Main
Bedroom 3 14X12 Upper
Kitchen 11X10 Main
Living Or Great Room 19X14 Main
Dining Room 10X10 Main
Other Room 14X10 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air

Exterior material: Fiber Cement,Other

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Nadine L Meacham Agent Email: nadine869@yahoo.com
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